
FIRST NAME LAST NAME JERSEY # HEIGHT WEIGHT B/T POSITIONS DOB SCHOOL/COLLEGE GRAD YEAR PLAYERS EMAIL PLAYERS CELLULAR # PARENTS CELLULAR #

1 Peter Cohen 24 5'8" 170 R/R 3B-P-2B 10/21/1999 North Attleboro HS 2018 dcohen79@gmail.com 774-305-5779 781-812-7185

2 Samuel Edge 17 5'11" 155 R/R SS-P-3B 10/31/1999 BC High School 2018 swedge99@gmail.com 617-999-4459 617-435-1547

3 Gavin Rocha 13 5'11" 170 R/R C-3B-P 9/24/1999 Brockton High School 2017 grocha3400@gmail.com 508-942-3410 508-588-0286

4 Ryan Hosea 15 5'10" 210 R/R 1B-C-3B 4/28/2000 Boston Collegiate Charter 2018 ryanhosea15@gmail.com 857-212-3897 617-593-9655

5 Colman O'Toole 25 5'9" 150 L/R SS-P-2B 1/23/2000 Boston Latin School 2018 colmanot9@comcast.net 617-894-1189 617-895-7329

6 Tyler Usen 2 5'6" 130 L/R 2B-SS-OF 8/31/1999 Lawrence Academy 2018 tyler.usen@gmail.com 781-686-7201 781-686-7201

7 Spencer Singer 14 5'9" 155 R/R SS-2B-OF 1/14/2000 Sharon High School 2018 stscrest14@gmail.com 774-266-6859 774-266-6859

8 Michael Fiorino 10 6'1" 185 R/R P-1B 9/19/2000 Blue Hills Regional HS 2019 michael.fiorino@bluehills.org 617-852-4310 617-852-4310

9 Jaxon Heine 7 5'10" 140 L/L OF-1B-P 5/25/2000 BC High School 2018 jheine250@gmail.com 774-773-5228 617-312-2207

10 Ruben Gonzalez 21 5'9" 160 R/R SS-2B 11/15/2000 Stoughton High School 2018 alexi12.rg21@gmail.com 781-856-2693 781-856-2772

11 Max Tarlin 5 6'1" 165 L/R P-SS-OF 9/27/1999 Sharon High School 2018 maxet13@aol.com 781-686-2245 508-930-7921

12 Michael Welch 30 6'1" 190 R/L P-OF 9/24/1999 Noble & Greenough School 2018 mikewelch1999@gmail.com 508-353-6383 508-353-6383

13 Ryan White 33 5'11" 160 L/R P-3B-OF 5/5/2000 Canton High School 2018 kaz02021@aol.com 781-413-7201 781-575-9336

14 Connor Riley 22 5'9" 175 R/R C-1B-OF 12/28/1999 Walpole High School 2018 12345.rye@gmail.com 508-596-3390 508-596-3390
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